


Annex to the resolution 
of the Government of the  

Republic of Tajikistan 
№137 dated March 3, 2011  

 

     

Rates of the customs duties for provided customs services 

 

No. Type of Service Fee US$ 

1. The customs fees for customs clearance of goods and transport 
means, the customs cost of which amounts to: 

- up to US$5,001 

- from US$5,001 up to US$10,001 

- from US$10,001 up to US$50,001 

- from US$50,001 up to US$1,000,001 

- from US$1,000,001 and up 

 

 

10.00 

20.00 

70.00 

150.00 

450.00 

2. Fees for customs escort of goods in one or more transport means in 
one column (for 10 km) 

 

2.00 

3. Fees for storage of goods in customs warehouses: 

- transport means, for a unit per day 

- goods, for 1 kg per day 

 

0.50 

0.01 

4. Customs fees for issue of a qualification certificate of a customs 
clearance specialist 

 

50.00 

 

Comment: The amount of customs duties calculated in US dollars is paid in national 
currency of the Republic of Tajikistan according to exchange rate of the National bank of Tajikistan 
on the day of execution of customs credit order, acceptance of goods customs declaration by the 
custom offices or goods discharge. 

 

 


