The Government of the Republic of Tajikistan

## Rates of the customs duties for provided customs services

No.	Type of Service	Fee US\$
1.	The customs fees for customs clearance of goods and transport means, the customs cost of which amounts to:	
	<ul> <li>up to US\$5,001</li> <li>from US\$5,001 up to US\$10,001</li> <li>from US\$10,001 up to US\$50,001</li> <li>from US\$50,001 up to US\$1,000,001</li> </ul>	10.00 20.00 70.00
	- from US\$1,000,001 and up	150.00 450.00
2.	Fees for customs escort of goods in one or more transport means in one column (for 10 km)	2.00
3.	Fees for storage of goods in customs warehouses:	
	- transport means, for a unit per day	0.50
	- goods, for 1 kg per day	0.01
4.	Customs fees for issue of a qualification certificate of a customs clearance specialist	50.00

Comment: The amount of customs duties calculated in US dollars is paid in national currency of the Republic of Tajikistan according to exchange rate of the National bank of Tajikistan on the day of execution of customs credit order, acceptance of goods customs declaration by the custom offices or goods discharge.